
compactlightbulb

trashcan 🚢

HEART USER

FlaskBRIDGE

PHONOGRAPH 👥
Relationship with 
local community

Water quality

Noise

Port development 
(land related)

Energy 
Consumption

Ship waste

Dredging: 
operations

Air quality

Garbage / 
Port waste 

Dust

4

8

3

7

2

6

10

1

5

9
Top–10 environmental 
priorities of European 
ports for 2016



Building on a long tradition that goes back to 
1996, ESPO and EcoPorts regularly monitor the top 
environmental priorities of European port authorities. 
This data is important as it identifies the high priority 
environmental issues on which ports are working and 
sets the framework for guidance and initiatives to be 
taken by ESPO. The current outcome (February 2016) 
builds on data from 91 ports.

w
w

w
.e

co
p

o
rt

s.
co

m
 —

 w
w

w
.p

o
rt

o
p

ia
.e

u
 —

 w
w

w
.e

sp
o

.b
e

This project has received funding from the European 
Union’s Seventh Framework Programme for research, 
technological development and demonstration under 
grant agreement no 605176


